MIESZKANIE:

POWIERZCHNIA:
OGROD:

POMIESZCZENIA:
G.01 KORYTARZ

G.02 POKOJ DZIENNY

G.03 tAZIENKA
G.04 KUCHNIA

G.05 POKOJ

48,68 m?
64,73 m?
5,26 m?
19,20 m?
4,02 m?
8,23 m?
11,97 m?
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MIESZKANIA — KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA
ul. Jana Pawta Il

66-470 Kostrzyn nad Odra
www.ikaa.pl/mieszkania

KONTAKT

+48 506 034 123
biuro@ikaa.pl
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